
Date Summer 2024 / 202430 Scheduling Item (page 1 of 1)
Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Basic outline of term rolled in Banner from Summer 2023

Fri, Jan 12, 2024 Schedule Build Call sent to Schedulers

Thu, Feb 08, 2024 Final Spreadsheets Due with Course Updates/Room Preferences/XLs 

Fri, Feb 09, 2024
Blackout period begins for course changes so Academic Scheduling can run key 
processes including Course Distribution Review, Error Checking, Room 
Assignment, & Cross List Linking

Mon, Feb 26, 2024 Ad Hoc Survey Opens for Course Updates / Blackout period ends

Mon, Feb 26, 2024 Schedule Published/Viewable to Students

Mon, Mar 18, 2024 UG registration begins in Banner

Tue, Apr 02, 2024 UG registration ends in Banner

Tue, Apr 16, 2024 Registration reopens in PATH

Tue, May 28, 2024 Summer Sessions 1 & 3 Start Date (S1, S3)

Fri, Jun 28, 2024 Summer Session 1 End Date (S1)

Mon, Jul 01, 2024 Summer Session 2 Start Date (S2)

Fri, Aug 02, 2024 Summer Sessions 2 & 3 End Date (S2, S3)
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